
Preliminary (unofficial) results, posted 23/09/17, 11:39 AM
Place    Time     Speed    Bib#           Name/City            Age                Division                 Div. Pl. Sex Sex Pl.

    1     57:35             17  Michael Rogerson TWS            0  W1 10km - Master Men                        1    M     1

    2     57:49             25  Paul Roozendaal Hei Matau       0  W1 10km - Open Men                          1    M     2

    3     58:59             38  Puarenga Te Au Rere             0  W6 10km - Junior 19 Men                     1    M     3

    4     59:31             31  Tonga White TWS                 0  W1 10km - Snr Master Men                    1    M     4

    5   1:00:29             40  TaneA'alo Ruamata               0  W6 10km - Novice Men                        1    M     5

    6   1:00:48              7  Te Waka Iti Southon Te Toki     0  V1 10km - Open Men (Rudderless)             1    M     6

    7   1:00:50             21  Maori Tere Akarana              0  W1 10km - Master Men                        4    M    17

    8   1:00:52              4  Rich Thomson Hei Matau          0  V1 10km - Master Men (Rudderless)           1    M     7

    9   1:00:55              2  Craig Fenwick Hei Matau         0  V1 10km - Master Men (Rudderless)           2    M     8

   10   1:00:55             29  Marty Helleur Taniwha           0  W1 10km - Snr Master Men                    2    M     9

   11   1:01:34             30  Mike Weiss Taniwha              0  W1 10km - Snr Master Men                    3    M    10

   12   1:02:46             58  Cruz Walker                     0  W1 10km - Open Men                          2    M    11

   13   1:02:49              6  Mitch Zandstra Hoe Aroha        0  V1 10km - Open Men (Rudderless)             2    M    12

   14   1:02:52             39  Wairere Hei Matau               0  W6 10km - Junior 19 Women                   1    F     2

   15   1:03:04             48  Maki Nga Tai                    0  W6 18km - Master Women                      1    F     3

   16   1:03:33             13  Toby Lerew Hoe Aroha            0  V1 10km - Snr Master Men (Rudderless)       1    M    13

   17   1:03:36             24  Nicky Kingi Ruamata             0  W1 10km - Master Women                      1    F     1

   18   1:03:38             22  Ray Timihou Hei Matau           0  W1 10km - Master Men                        2    M    14

   19   1:03:53             20  Nicholas Manukau TWS            0  W1 10km - Master Men                        3    M    15

   20   1:04:24             33  Shane Kelly TWS                 0  W1 10km - Snr Master Men                    4    M    16

   21   1:04:51              9  Hiria Rolleston Hoe Aroha       0  V1 10km - Open Women (Rudderless)           1    F     4

   22   1:04:53              3  Dean James Hei Matau            0  V1 10km - Master Men (Rudderless)           3    M    18

   23   1:05:02              5  Charlie Charlton Te Toki        0  V1 10km - Master Men (Rudderless)           4    M    19

   24   1:05:11             26  Phillip Prendergast Tarawera    0  W1 10km - Snr Master Men                    5    M    20

   25   1:06:15             11  Inamaru Tere Cook Islands       0  V1 10km - Open Women (Rudderless)           2    F     5

   26   1:06:20             12  Kyra Mita Cook Islands          0  V1 10km - Open Women (Rudderless)           3    F     6

   27   1:06:38             42  Waikorire Hoe Aroha             0  W6 10km - Novice Women                      1    F     7

   28   1:06:39             14  Sean Keaney Ruamata             0  V1 10km - Snr Master Men (Rudderless)       2    M    21

   29   1:07:50             18  Wayne Manson Te Aputa Tira Hoe  0  W1 10km - Master Men                        5    M    22

   30   1:09:30             16  Yvonne Rogers Ruamata           0  V1 10km - Snr Master Women (Rudderless)     1    F     8

   31   1:12:17             36  Louise Tainui Ruamata           0  W1 10km - Snr Master Women                  1    F     9

   32   1:13:03             35  Auds Wikiriwhi Taniwha          0  W1 10km - Snr Master Women                  2    F    10

   33   1:14:45             27  Ernie Soepnel WDBAWAA           0  W1 10km - Snr Master Men                    6    M    23

   34   1:14:46             59   Te Waka Whero                  0  W2 10km - Open Mixed                        1    M    24

   35   1:19:51             34  Gary Haberfield TWS             0  W1 10km - Snr Master Men                    7    M    25

   36   1:19:56             60  T Paenga                        0  W1 10km - Master Women                      2    M    26

   37   1:22:31             37  Ebony & Ivory Hei Matau         0  W2 10km - Open Women                        1    F    11

   38   1:42:13             15  Carol Andrews Hoe Aroha         0  V1 10km - Snr Master Women (Rudderless)     2    F    12

   39   2:04:04             41  Kia Tika Nga Hau e Wha          0  W6 10km - Novice Men                        2    M    27

Division: V1 10km - Master Men (Rudderless)
Place    Time     Speed    Bib#           Name/City            Age 

    1   1:00:52              4  Rich Thomson Hei Matau          0

    2   1:00:55              2  Craig Fenwick Hei Matau         0

    3   1:04:53              3  Dean James Hei Matau            0

    4   1:05:02              5  Charlie Charlton Te Toki        0

Division: V1 10km - Open Men (Rudderless)
Place    Time     Speed    Bib#           Name/City            Age 

    1   1:00:48              7  Te Waka Iti Southon Te Toki     0

    2   1:02:49              6  Mitch Zandstra Hoe Aroha        0
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Division: V1 10km - Open Women (Rudderless)
Place    Time     Speed    Bib#           Name/City            Age 

    1   1:04:51              9  Hiria Rolleston Hoe Aroha       0

    2   1:06:15             11  Inamaru Tere Cook Islands       0

    3   1:06:20             12  Kyra Mita Cook Islands          0

Division: V1 10km - Snr Master Men (Rudderless)
Place    Time     Speed    Bib#           Name/City            Age 

    1   1:03:33             13  Toby Lerew Hoe Aroha            0

    2   1:06:39             14  Sean Keaney Ruamata             0

Division: V1 10km - Snr Master Women (Rudderless)
Place    Time     Speed    Bib#           Name/City            Age 

    1   1:09:30             16  Yvonne Rogers Ruamata           0

    2   1:42:13             15  Carol Andrews Hoe Aroha         0

Division: W1 10km - Master Men
Place    Time     Speed    Bib#           Name/City            Age 

    1     57:35             17  Michael Rogerson TWS            0
    2    1:00:50              21  Maori Tere Akarana                0  

    3   1:03:38             22  Ray Timihou Hei Matau           0

    4   1:03:53             20  Nicholas Manukau TWS            0

    5   1:07:50             18  Wayne Manson Te Aputa Tira Hoe  0

Division: W1 10km - Master Women
Place    Time     Speed    Bib#           Name/City            Age 

     1   1:03:36               24  Nicky Kingi Ruamata               0  

     2   1:19:56             60  T Paenga                        0

Division: W1 10km - Open Men
Place    Time     Speed    Bib#           Name/City            Age 

    1     57:49             25  Paul Roozendaal Hei Matau       0

    2   1:02:46             58  Cruz Walker                     0

Division: W1 10km - Snr Master Men
Place    Time     Speed    Bib#           Name/City            Age 

    1     59:31             31  Tonga White TWS                 0

    2   1:00:55             29  Marty Helleur Taniwha           0

    3   1:01:34             30  Mike Weiss Taniwha              0

    4   1:04:24             33  Shane Kelly TWS                 0

    5   1:05:11             26  Phillip Prendergast Tarawera    0

    6   1:14:45             27  Ernie Soepnel WDBAWAA           0

    7   1:19:51             34  Gary Haberfield TWS             0

Division: W1 10km - Snr Master Women
Place    Time     Speed    Bib#           Name/City            Age 

    1   1:12:17             36  Louise Tainui Ruamata           0

    2   1:13:03             35  Auds Wikiriwhi Taniwha          0

Division: W2 10km - Open Mixed
Place    Time     Speed    Bib#           Name/City            Age 

    1   1:14:46             59   Te Waka Whero                  0

Division: W2 10km - Open Women
Place    Time     Speed    Bib#           Name/City            Age 

    1   1:22:31             37  Ebony & Ivory Hei Matau         0



Division: W6 10km - Junior 19 Men
Place    Time     Speed    Bib#           Name/City            Age 

    1     58:59             38  Puarenga Te Au Rere             0

Division: W6 10km - Junior 19 Women
Place    Time     Speed    Bib#           Name/City            Age 

    1   1:02:52             39  Wairere Hei Matau               0

Division: W6 10km - Novice Men
Place    Time     Speed    Bib#           Name/City            Age 

    1   1:00:29             40  TaneA'alo Ruamata               0

    2   2:04:04             41  Kia Tika Nga Hau e Wha          0

Division: W6 10km - Novice Women
Place    Time     Speed    Bib#           Name/City            Age 

    1   1:06:38             42  Waikorire Hoe Aroha             0

Division: W6 18km - Master Women
Place    Time     Speed    Bib#           Name/City            Age 

    1   1:03:04             48  Maki Nga Tai                    0
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